| Surveyor | | ASSIG | 1900 4933) Esd NMENT (Office) | |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|
| | (ynthia t | M of | INC | Date/Time: 1913/196 9:369 |
| Estimated Co | | 2 | Bill to: | |
| OD (TP) W | S/TP RES/OD B | ES/EVA/INV/M | TV 7 CS | |
| To Inspect V | ehicle No: | SJH 749 | | Insured: SN 615U · |
| at Workshop | | 3p Auto |) | Insured: SJL 615U - |
| of | 48 + | oh Guen Ro | East #01-1 | 21 |
| Policy No: | | | | MT/1036403-002 |
| Sum Insured: | | | Excess: | 103 1403-1-2 |
| Make of Veh (Client's Recor | | | | D.O.A. 16/3/19 |
| | | | | |
| CA / REV | / REP. / REV 24 | HRS | | HOD E-1 |
| CA / REV Date/Time: | 10:31cm01 4 | HRS 13/19 Person Contac | ted: Yvonne | II.O.D. Endorsement: |
| CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time | 10:31cm01 4 | 13/14 Person Contac | | H.O.D. Endorsement: |
| Date/Time: | Action/Instruction | 13/14 Person Contac | | II.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle INDOUT |
| Date/Time: | Action/Instruction SJH 7493D | 13/14 Person Contac | nate | No.D. Endorsement: Vehicle INDOUT DOA - 2407/2015 |
| Date/Time: | Action/Instruction SJH 7493D | 13/14 Person Contact () Estin | nate | Vehicle IN OUT |
| Date/Time: | Action/Instruction SJH 7493D | 13/14 Person Contact () Estin | nate | Vehicle IN OUT |

| Steve REF: | x. |
|--|--|
| 455 | GNMENT |
| From Dale; | DTH 74930 01/06/2008 |
| Estimated Cost | n Rogii, |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Type: M.Cad M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No | Make Nicsan Latio 1.5 |
| at Workshop m/s | 60 |
| of | Colour A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 252988 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured . | Sp.Reading 252900 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: |
| Policy No | CINO: JN 18 AAC 112 0 009215 |
| Claims No | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: (Inprder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 195/60R/S |
| (Policy Condition) | R: tl |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection. | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Flack |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Eron) Rear |
| IDAG A MARKATAN A MARK | R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm |
| | D.O.A. 16/3/19 00 D.O.I. 19/3/19 0123-01 |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at SP Auto |
| l l | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle; IN / OUT | The IVC I Charge I rame / Rock Street |
| Date / Time / Action / Instruction Steve | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. |
| PV-15,113 | Pls chack parts prices of see |
| NV- 5887 | which waster |
| 23/5/19 Finalize \$5000, 10_days | State of the state |
| (\$6,412.10 Red 57% |) distribution |
| | " |
| • | 1 / 11/2009 |
| Date/Time Filip Pass to : Proli. Report Da | 24/2/201/ |
| 24105/19 | ys Of Repair: 10 |
| Date/Time, Pile Return to? | Survey Fee: 250 |
| Add Fee: | : Site Insp (\$) S+R5. SI |
| Report Format: | : Interview (\$) Photos |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5,000/- 4/5) | Tech Invs (\$) taker. |
| 3,-40/- 1/3 | : Weekend 18 |
| | 360 |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Sent:

To: Cc: Subject:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Toh Choon Hin; Daniel Koh; Thio Tse Kiat TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 19/03/2019

Cynthia Ang <Cynthia.Ang@income.com.sg> Tuesday, 19 March 2019 9:36 AM

Dear Veron / Nivitha,

Please assist to survey the vehicles as per Mr Toh's instruction :-

| 2 |
|---|
| ENGINEERING SERVICES |
| AMA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD |
| ## 48 TOH GUAD B ROAD B #01-12 ENTER HUB SINGAF 608586 |

Please contact workshops.

Please ack.

With Regards

www.income.com.sg Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7900 Admin Assistant Cynthia Ang













PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| ehicle Owner Particulars | a linia |
|--|--------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 0427Z |
| Vehicle No.: | SJH7493D |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 19 Mar 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | NISSAN |
| Vehicle Model: | LATIO 1.5L A |
| Primary Colour: | Red |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2007 |
| Engine No.: | HR15251417A |
| Chassis No.: | JN1BAAC11Z0009215 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 80.0 kW (107 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$13,631.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 21 Aug 2008 |
| First Registration Date: | 21 Aug 2008 |
| Transfer Count: | 1 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$13,631.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Forfeited |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | • |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 20 Aug 2023 |
| COE Category: | A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| COE Period(Years): | 5 |
| PQP Paid: | \$17,099.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$15,113.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: Message | \$15,113.00 |

COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Mar 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

A

Articles

Forum

Resour

Je Google AdSense

Nissan Latio

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Advance Search

Home » Used Cars » Car Search » Nissan Latio 1.5A (COE till 08/2022)

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map

CONSIGNMEN

Owner Consignment Car

This car is for sale by direct owner via a consignment agent. Consignment agents help to market, sell and handle all documentation on the car seller's behalf.

- » List of owner consignment cars
- » List of consignment agents











Shortlist

Compare

Add note

Report Error

More Actions

Seller Information

Car Search Company

» dealer's pricelist

» 63 vehs sold | 156 vehs availat

Address 18 Sin Ming Lane #04-02

Search cars nearby this location

Location Midview City

Office No

Contact Person(s) Ken

Justin

97593! Kelvin

Nissan Latio 1.5A (COE till 08/2022)

Overview

We Represent You

Price

\$18,800

Depreciation

\$5,510 /yr

Reg Date

Car Search

16-Aug-2007

(3yrs 4mths 27days COE left)

Mileage

170,000 km (14.7k /yr)

Manufactured (1)

2007

Road Tax \$821 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value 🕜

\$15,486 as of today (change)

OMV (7) ARF

\$14,380

\$13,072

Engine Cap

COE

1,498 cc

\$22,700

Power

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Curb Weight 7

1,110 kg

No. of Owners ①

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Features

1.5L Responsive And Fuel Efficient DOHC Engine, 4 Speed Automatic Transmission, SRS Airbags, Keyless Entry, Auto Climatic Aircon Control. View specs of the Nissan Latio Sedan (2005-2011)

Accessories

Original Audio System, Reverse Sensors, Original Leather Seats, Auto Climate Aircon, Sports Rims.

Description

Consignment Unit, Call To Arrange A Test Drive Today!

Category

COE Car, Consignment Car

Status

Available

Resources

Compare

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=770709&DL=3214

62620728

933889 91827!

1/3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

| | | DE | 17 | r et | ATE | | мт |
|---|-----|----|-----|------|-----|------|-----|
| A | UUI | UE | IN. | | AIL | MILE | 141 |

Date Of Report Date Of Accident 18/03/2019 13:57 16/03/2019 20:00

Exact Location Of Accident

PASIR RIS CENTRAL (INFRONT OF WHITE SAND)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH7493D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ISAAC SELVARAJ PETER

NRIC No

S7580427Z

Email Address

ISAAC@PPL-PERFORMANCE.COM

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-91865427

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-91052070

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

LATIO-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

D18MTPV01013638

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ISAAC SELVARAJ PETER

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

S7580427Z 05/10/1975

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

16/08/2002

Driving Experience

16 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91865427

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-91052070

EMail Address

ISAAC@PPL-PERFORMANCE.COM

Address 39 AMBER ROAD #20-26

Postcode 439947

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **OWNER**

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : ADELYN LOH

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJL615U Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

White Sand (A) SJF/7A 930.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| · |
|---|
| At the above time and date. |
| |
| I was travelling along Pasir Ris Central. |
| • • |
| I stopped my nehicle at the pedestrial. |
| |
| crossing as the troppic light is red. |
| , |
| vehicle B then come from behind and |
| |
| hit onto the near portioning my |
| |
| rehicle. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

3

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

4.

1

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (Including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

X

/

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 9789 0997 BP Auto

(UEN No. 53378133K)

48 Toh Guan Road Esat #01-121 Enterprise Hub S(608586)

Tel: 6266 0555 Fax: 6266 3155

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurvey

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT ATTENTION

ESTIMATE REPORT

DATE

is subject to final apsomápe1i9surance Company

JOB TYPE Acknowledged by Repairer CLAIMS

Signature: Date:

OWNER PARTICULAR

NAME

ADDRESS

TEL. NO.

POLICY NO.

OWNER INSUANCE : SOMPO

: D18MTPV1013638

Ry AL SM VEHICLE NO.

VEHICLE DETAILS

: SJH7493D

MODEL / MAKE

: NISSAN LATIO

CHASSIS NO.

: JN1BAAC11Z0009215

ACCIDENT DETAIL

DATE

: 16-Mar-19

TIME : 20:00hrs

PERSON INCHARGE : QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL: PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | U | NIT NETT PRICE | TO | OTAL NETT PRICE | |
|-----|--|---------|-----|----------------|----|-----------------|--------|
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID $	imes \mathcal{R}$ | 1 | \$ | 876.37 | \$ | 876.37 | X |
| 2 | REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM / NEC | 1 | \$ | 51.59 | \$ | 51.59 | / |
| 3 | REAR BOOT LID LATIO EMBLEM / NEC | 1 | \$ | 62.10 | \$ | 62.10 | / |
| 4 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH & NW | 1 | \$ | 297.66 | \$ | 297.66 | X |
| 5 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER LOCK HANDLE SWITCH & ///// | 1 | \$ | 77.00 | \$ | 77.00 | X |
| 6 | REAR BOOT LID HINGES LH/RH X ₹ | 2 | \$ | 64.24 | \$ | 128.48 | × |
| 7 | REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK ★ ## / 1 | 1 | \$ | 123.20 | \$ | 123.20 | / |
| 8 | REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP / CRM | 1 | \$ | 116.93 | \$ | 116.93 | / |
| 9 | REAR TAILLAMP LH/RH LH / BR | 12 | \$ | 241.78 | \$ | 483.56 | 241-78 |
| 10 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH/RH LH / DD | 12 | \$ | 161.70 | \$ | 323.40 | 161.70 |
| 11 | REAR BUMPER / DD | 1 | \$ | 726.66 | \$ | 726.66 | 532.40 |
| 12 | REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE / DR | 1 | \$ | 40.70 | \$ | 40.70 | / |
| 13 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH LH / RH / SR | 2 | \$ | 40.26 | \$ | 80.52 | / |
| 14 | REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD LH | 1 | \$ | 19.36 | \$ | 38.72 | Х |
| 15 | REAR END PANEL / D/) | 1 | \$ | 482.57 | \$ | 482.57 | 1 |
| 16 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH / Cf4 | 1 | \$ | 211.20 | \$ | 173 121120 | / |
| 17 | SPARE TYRE PANEL X NN | 1 | \$ | 757.02 | \$ | 757.02 | × |
| 18 | SPARE TYRE PANEL INNER TOP CARD BOARD | 1 | \$ | 562.10 | \$ | 562.10 | 4951 |
| 19 | REAR FENDER LH / DD | 1 | \$ | 1,096.04 | \$ | 1,096.04 | 1 |
| 20 | REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM LH 🖊 CRY | 1 | \$ | 254.87 | \$ | 254.87 | / |
| 21 | REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENT LH ≪ MM | 1 | \$ | 60.83 | \$ | 60.83 | X |
| 22 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING | 1 | \$ | 173.03 | \$ | 173.03 | / |
| | | TOTAL P | RIC | E | \$ | 7,024.55 | 1,107 |

TOTAL PRICE LESS -10%

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ (702.46)\$

6,322.10

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL: PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |
|-----|---|-----|----------------|--------------|
| 1 | REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH LH / NEC | 12 | \$ /9 / 20.00 | \$ 40.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL SEALANT LH/RHLH / NEC | 12 | \$ 10 / 20.00 | \$ 40.00 |
| 3 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET / NEC | 1 | \$ 30/60.00 | \$ 60.00 |
| 4 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET / JR | 1 | \$ 200 /280.00 | \$ 280.00 |
| 5 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET / NEC | 1 | \$ 0/ 20.00 | \$ 20.00 |
| 6 | REAR END PANEL SEALANT / NEC | 1 | \$ 90/ 40.00 | \$ 40.00 |
| 7 | SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR MAT / Mt (| 1 | \$ \$0/ 380.00 | \$ 380.00 |
| 8 | SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT X AMOUNT AND | 1 | \$ 25× 60.00 | \$ 60.00 |
| 9 | REAR FENDER INSULATOR MAT LH | 1 | \$ 30 / 280.00 | \$ 280.00 |
| 10 | REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET LH | 1 | \$ 10 / 40.00 | \$ 40.00 |
| 11 | REAR WNIDSCREEN SEALANT WITH PRIMER / NEC | 1 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 120.00 |

TOTAL \$ 1,360.00

CLAIMS DETAIL: LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

| CE IIII DE L'AIE : E IDOUN CHAINGES AND SI HAI | | |
|---|----------------|------|
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL | 1.600.00 | 1200 |
| BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION | \$ 1,600.00 | 1700 |
| TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA | \$ 1,400.00 | 950 |
| TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE | \$ 80.00 | 30 |
| TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK | \$ 80.00 | 30 |
| TO CALIBRATE CHASSIS & CAR BODY BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION | \$ 280.00 | × |
| TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN PERFORM WITH WATER LEAK TEST | \$ 150.00 | 100 |
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING | \$ 80.00 | 20 |
| TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR | \$ 280.00 | 50 |
| TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION | \$ 80.00 | X |

$$\rho = 3711-76$$
 $\Lambda = 420$
 $L = 2380$
 $6511-26$
 $L = 5209-00$
 $= 5200$

PAGE 03

ESTIMATE REPORT

| TOTAL PARTS COST | : | \$ 7,682.10 |
|-------------------|---|-----------------|
| TOTAL LABOUR COST | 1 | \$ 4,030.00 |
| TOTAL REPAIR COST | : | \$ 11,712.10 |

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS :

RE-SURVEY :

P/PORL/S:

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY / FROM
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

9789 0997 BP Auto

(UEN No. 53378133K)

48 Toh Guan Road Esat #01-121

Enterprise Hub S(608586)

Tel: 6266 0555 Fax: 6266 3155

TO

: NTUC

DATE

: 18-Mar-19

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

JOB TYPE

: T/P CLAIMS

ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

: SJH7493D

ADDRESS

NAME

Ston (LICK) WIL MINE
83228813 L/S

Ry Af Smy VEHICLE DETA
VEHICLE NO.

10 & chys MODEL/MAI

MODEL / MAKE

: NISSAN LATIO

TEL. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

: JN1BAAC11Z0009215

OWNER INSUANCE : SOMPO

ACCIDENT DETAIL

POLICY NO.

: D18MTPV1013638

DATE TIME

: 16-Mar-19 : 20:00hrs

PERSON INCHARGE : QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL: PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT NETT PRICE | TOTAL NETT PRICE |
|-----|--|-----|-----------------|------------------|
| -1 | REAR BOOT LID X R | - 1 | \$ 876.37 | \$ 876.37 |
| 2 | REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM / NEC | 1 | \$ 51.59 | \$ 51.59 |
| 3 | REAR BOOT LID LATIO EMBLEM / NEC | 1 | \$ 62.10 | \$ 62.10 |
| 4 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH & JW | 1 | \$ 297.66 | 3 297.00 |
| 5 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER LOCK HANDLE SWITCH & AN | - 1 | \$ 77.00 | \$ 77.00 |
| 6 | REAR BOOT LID HINGES LII/RII X P | 2 | \$ 64.24 | 5 128.48 |
| | REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK * ## / IT | 1 | \$ 123.20 | \$ 123.20 |
| 8 | REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP / CPM | 1 | \$ 116.93 | \$ 116.93 |
| 9 | REAR TAILLAMP LH/RH LH / BR | 12 | \$ 241.78 | \$ 483.56 |
| 10 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH/RH LH / DD | 12 | \$ 161.70 | \$ 323.40 |
| 11 | REAR BUMPER / DD | 1 | \$ 726.66 | \$ 726.66 |
| 12 | REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE / UR | 1 | \$ 40.70 | \$ 40.70 |
| 13 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH LH / RH/ (R) | 2 | \$ 40.26 | \$ 80.52 |
| 14 | REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD LHA | - 1 | \$ 19.36 | \$ 38.72 |
| 15 | REAR END PANEL / D() | 1 | \$ 482.57 | \$ 482.57 |
| 16 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH / CR4 | 1 | \$ 211.20 | \$ 211.20 |
| 17 | SPARE TYPE PANEL AV MM | 1 | \$ 757.02 | \$ 757.02 |
| 18 | SPARE TYRE PANEL INNER TOP CARD BOARD / CRY | 1 | \$ 562.10 | \$ 562.10 |
| 19 | REAR FENDER LH / DD | 1 | \$ 1,096.04 | \$ 1,096.04 |
| 20 | REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM LH / CRY | 1 | \$ 254.87 | \$ 254.87 |
| 21 | REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENT LIT & JW | 1 | \$ 60.83 | \$ 60.83 |
| 22 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING / //EC | 1 | \$ 173.03 | \$ 173.03 |

TOTAL PRICE LESS -10% **SUB TOTAL PRICE**

7,024.55 \$4,788.47 \$ (702.46) \$(478.85) \$ 6,322.10 \$4,309.62

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL: PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNITS | S/NETT | TOT | AL S/NETT |
|-----|--|-----|--------|--------|-----|-----------|
| 1 | REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH LH / NEC | 12 | \$ 10 | 20.00 | \$ | 40.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL SEALANT LH/RHLH / NEC | 12 | \$ 10 | 20.00 | \$ | 40.00 |
| 3 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET / NEC | 1 | \$ 30 | 60.00 | \$ | 60.00 |
| 4 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET / JR | 1 | \$ 200 | 280.00 | \$ | 280.00 |
| 5 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET / NEC | 1 | \$ 0 | 20.00 | \$ | 20.00 |
| 6 | REAR END PANEL SEALANT / NEC | 1 | \$ 20 | 40.00 | \$ | 40.00 |
| 7 | SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR MAT / NEC | 1 | \$ 50 | 380.00 | \$ | 380.00 |
| 8 | SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT / NE'C | 1 | \$ 20 | 60.00 | \$ | 60.00 |
| 9 | REAR FENDER INSULATOR MAT LH / NEC | 1 | \$ 30 | 280.00 | \$ | 280.00 |
| 10 | REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET LH / NEC | 1 | \$ 10 | 40.00 | \$ | 40.00 |
| 11 | REAR WNIDSCREEN SEALANT WITH PRIMER / MEC | 1 | \$ 100 | 120.00 | \$ | 120.00 |

TOTAL

\$ 1,360.00 \$490.00

CLAIMS DETAIL: LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION | \$ 1,600.00 | 1200 | |
|---|----------------|------|--|
| TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA | \$ 1,400.00 | 950 | |
| TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE | \$ 80.00 | 30 | |
| TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK | \$ 80.00 | 30 | |
| TO CALIBRATE CHASSIS & CAR BODY BACK TO | \$ 289.00 | V | |
| TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN PERFORM WITH WATER LEAK TEST | \$ 150.00 | 100 | |
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING | \$ 80.00 | 20 | |
| TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR | \$ 280.00 | 50 | |
| TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE | \$ 90:00 | V | |

TOTAL

\$ 4,030.00 \$2,380.00

PAGE 03

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 7,682.10

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,030.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 11,712.10

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF REPAIR DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
P / P OR L / S :

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY / FROM CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

| Parts | \$ 4,788.47 |
|--------------|----------------|
| Less 10% | \$ 478.85 |
| | \$ 4,309.62 |
| SN | \$ 490.00 |
| | \$ 4,799.62 |
| Labour | \$ 2,380.00 |
| | \$ 7,179.62 |
| L/s less 20% | \$ 1,435.92 |
| | \$ 5,743.70 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | DAMAGE ASSES | SMENT REPORT | |
|---------|---------------------------|---|-----------------------|-------------------------|
| NTUC II | NCOME INSUR | ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD | Ref: CS/INC19004933/E | Esd3e2 |
| | | D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE | Date: 03-06-2019 | |
| ATTN: | JEFF LIN | | Code: INC | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | - THIRD PARTY CLAIM | |
| In | sured Veh. | SJL 615U | Veh. Inspected | SJH 7493D |
| Po | olicy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| C | laim No. | MT/1036403-002 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| A: | ssign From | CYNTHIA ANG | Assign Date | 19/03/2019 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Partic | culars & Condition | |
| М | ake & Model | NISSAN LATIO | c.c | 1498 |
| E | ngine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2008 |
| C | hassis No. | JN1BAAC11Z0009215 | Colour | RED |
| 0 | dometer | 252088 KM | Steering | IN ORDER |
| В | rakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| G | eneral | FAIR | | |
| 3. | | Condition | ons of Tyres | 以 图 图 对 字框 |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| R | /H Front Tyre | 195/60 R15 | HANKOOK | 6 mm |
| L | H Front Tyre | 195/60 R15 | HANKOOK | 6 mm |
| R | /H Rear Tyre | 195/60 R15 | HANKOOK | 6 mm |
| | H Rear Tyre | 195/60 R15 | HANKOOK | 6 mm |
| 4. | | Description | on of Damages | |
| 200 | HE VEHICLE SUS | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE REA | AR N/S PORTION. | |
| 5. | Na Steine | General | Information | |
| A | ccident Date | 16/03/2019 | Inspect Date / Time | 19/03/2019 (01:23 PM) |
| Si | urvey held at Repairer | 48 TOH GUAN RD EAST # 01-1: | 21 | |
| 5a. | | Re | emarks | |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | | REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | | Estimate | Days of Repair | |

10 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJH 7493D

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 876.37 | 0- |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM | NECESSARY | 51.59 | 51.59 |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID LATIO EMBLEM | NECESSARY | 62.10 | 62.10 |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH | NOT NECESSARY | 297.66 | - |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID OUTER LOCK HANDLE SWITCH | NOT NECESSARY | 77.00 | |
| 2 | REAR BOOT LID HINGES LH / RH @\$64.24 | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 128.48 | |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK | BENT | 123.20 | 123.20 |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP | CRUSHED | 116.93 | 116.93 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP LH / RH @\$241.78 | N/S BROKEN | 483.56 | 241.78 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH / RH @\$161.70 | N/S DENTED | 323.40 | 161.70 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | DENTED | 726.66 | 532.40 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE | BROKEN | 40.70 | 40.70 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @\$40.26 | BROKEN | 80.52 | 80.52 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD LH @\$19.36 | NOT NECESSARY | 38.72 | 7- |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL | DENTED | 482.57 | 482.57 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH | CRUSHED | 211.20 | 211.20 |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE PANEL | NOT NECESSARY | 757.02 | |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE INNER TOP CARD BOARD | CRUSHED | 562.10 | 495.00 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER LH | DENTED | 1,096.04 | 1,096.04 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM LH | CRUSHED | 254.87 | 254.87 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENT LH | NOT NECESSARY | 60.83 | |
| 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING | NECESSARY | 173.03 | 173.03 |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -702.46 | -412.36 |
| | | | 6,322.09 | 3,711.27 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 2 | SET REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS LH / RH @\$20.00 (SN) | N/S NECESSARY | 40.00 | 10.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL SEALANT LH / RH @\$20.00 (SN) | N/S NECESSARY | 40.00 | 10.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) | NECESSARY | 60.00 | 30.00 |

Report Ref No. CS/INC19004933/Esd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) | BROKEN | 280.00 | 200.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) | NECESSARY | 20.00 | 10.00 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 20.00 |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR MAT (SN) | NECESSARY | 380.00 | 50.00 |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 60.00 | s= |
| 1 | REAR FENDER INSULATOR MAT LH (SN) | NECESSARY | 280.00 | 30.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS LH (SN) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 10.00 |
| 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT WITH PRIMER (SN) | NECESSARY | 120.00 | 50.00 |
| | | | 1,360.00 | 420.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOT LID AND REAR BOOT LID HINGES LH / RH. | | 1,600.00 | 1,200.00 |
| | TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA. | | 1,400.00 | 950.00 |
| | TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO CALIBRATE CHASSIS & CAR BODY BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION. | NOT NECESSARY | 280.00 | n- |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN PERFORM WITH WATER LEAK TEST. | | 150.00 | 100.00 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING. | | 80.00 | 20.00 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR. | | 280.00 | 50.00 |
| | TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION. | NOT NECESSARY | 80.00 | - |
| | | | - | |
| | | | 4,030.00 | 2,380.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 11,712.09 | 6,511.27 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | AN ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN | 5,000.0 |
|---|--------------------------------------|---------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED) | | |

Report Ref No. CS/INC19004933/Esd3e2





Report Ref No. CS/INC19004933/Esd3e2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.